
LOT 47 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

651-274, 742-1729, 840-239, 905-

WOODMANSEE BRIDGET Y/TAYLOR  CARL A
235 SE BECKY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-147

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.17 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

36,539
500

22,500
59,539

0
59,539

0
59,539
59,539

0

59,539

1246/0250 12/05/2012 WD Q I 01 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY BURGESS

CARL A & IDA D TAYL

1209/0453 1/28/2011 WD Q I 01 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER P & CARMEN V KR

MARY BURGESS

2026
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HX Base Yr

235 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 80
Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,317 115.6000 69.36 91,347 1987 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 29,298

FCP 264 25 66 1,831

FEP 192 85 163 4,522

UST 72 45 32 888

1,584 1,317 36,539

BAS= W24 S44 E24 FCP=  E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22 FEP=  E12 N16W12
S16$ N16 UST=  E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


